
Start time Rly FP Bib No Enroll_ID Name State

25-Jan 09:00 1 131 SHF2110199901 SURBHI RAO  HAR

1 52 SHF0211200404 ANJALI  SHEKHAWAT RAJ

1 35 SHF1601200201 ANJALI CHOUDHARY  ARMU

1 148 SHF1702198401 ANNU RAJ SINGH HAR

1 1 SHF0601199101 ANUJA  VERMA ARMY

1 88 SHF1010199001 ANURADHA DEVI HAR

1 7 SHF0108200302 ARSHDEEP  KAUR PUN

1 3 SHF1408199501 DIVYA T.S.  KAR

1 19 SHF0101200501 ESHA  SINGH TRA

1 43 SHF2804200601 SURUCHI  HAR

1 41 SHF0702200002 K M PRIYANKA PATEL  U.P.

1 4 SHF1508200602 LAKSHITA  ARMY

1 142 SHF0309200401 TEJASWANI  HAR

1 2 SHF0512200301 MANSI  ANAND U.P.

1 92 SHF0504199002 MEENU  PATHAK DEL

1 50 SHF0105200403 MUSKAN  HAR

1 13 SHF1405199903 NEHA  U.P.

1 14 SHF1510200302 VIBHUTI BHATIA  HAR

1 5 SHF0905200101 NIVEDITHA V. NAIR  T.N.

1 62 SHF0911200501 PALAK  HAR

1 77 SHF1210200401 PAYAL  RAIL

1 106 SHF3107200001 PRANJALI PRASHANT DHUMAL MAH

1 39 SHF1812200004 PRIYA  MURALIDHAR KAR

1 150 SHF1303198201 PUSHPANJALI  RANA CRPF

1 49 SHF3010199001 RAHI SARNOBAT  MAH

1 138 SHF0608200801 RASHMIKA  SAHGAL DEL

1 94 SHF2911200301 RHYTHM SANGWAN  HAR

1 124 SHF2107200402 SAINYAM  CHD

1 6 SHF1201200202 SAKSHI ANIL SURYAVANSHI RAIL

1 17 SHF0307198601 SHWETA  SINGH ONGC

1 29 SHF0210200401 SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR  PUN

1 22 SHF3003199701 YASHASWINI SINGH DESWAL  HAR

1 18 SHF0607200101 YUVIKA TOMAR  RAIL

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS GROUP A 2026

10M PISTOL WOMEN (T2)


